

We are grateful you are considering joining our Freedom Reimagined Host Committee!

Freedom Reimagined is a movement designed to make freedom accessible to all people. The success of this movement relies on three focal points.

- Freedom Reimagined events are being held in eight locations where a Frontline Response is currently operational or soon will be;
- Capital fundraising for a Global Response Center;
- Scaling to new locations so that every city has access to the life-saving resources provided by Frontline Response

Joining the Freedom Reimagined Host Committee at this time means that you are a forerunner and will be considered a member of our Founder's Society as we kick off this life-changing initiative. The primary role of committee members is to champion this movement by helping us host the 20th anniversary annual event for Frontline Response in the location nearest you. There are four host committee member goals:

- Reserving your tables;
- Securing one annual partnership and one \$3,000 table *or* securing and filling two \$3,000 tables (each table seats 10 guests);
- Inviting one additional individual to become a host committee member;
- Selling raffle tickets for the Porsche (Atlanta)

Our 2023 event locations are as follows; each affiliate location has its own host committee.

- Atlanta, GA
- Chattanooga, TN
- Columbus, OH
- Douglas, GA

- Houston, TX
- Macon, GA
- Miami, FL
- West Palm Beach, FL

A National Host Committee will serve as hosts to all of these events. You may also be interested in joining the National Host Committee, or one or more affiliate host committees, and that is welcomed! The host committees will meet virtually leading up to the events to discuss venues, invites, entertainment, and other pertinent event details. Hosts will offer feedback and lead the event to new heights! These meetings are not intended to be a burden, only opportunities to serve.

We would love to have you join us as we launch Freedom Reimagined! Please visit frontlineresponse.org/freedom to join now and become a founding member.